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Below Grade
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44473 Applegate , Harrison M 12 2009 X
175599 Bach , McKale F 11 2010 C
147571 Baker , Warren M 12 2009 X
147567 Bateman , Gabby F 9 2012 X/C
164883 Bauer , Baylen M 7 - X
147573 Bauer , Brennan M 9 2012 X
175602 Blakefield , Tyler M 12 2009 X
147577 Blust , Kaleb M 11 2010 X
147576 Blust , Kyle M 9 2012 X
149298 Bracco , McKenzie F 9 2012 X/C
80697 Brant , Andrew M 11 2010 X
79079 Bray , Brandi F 12 2009 X

165170 Burton , Chase M 8 - X
165169 Burton , Chase M 8 - X
98604 Burton , Madison F 11 2010 X/C
79077 Cascio , Lindsey F 11 2010 X

139972 Clos , Sarah F 12 2009 X/C
44479 Cropper , Allison F 12 2009 X/C

175595 Culver , Christian F 12 2009 C
115276 Estill , Kathleen F 9 2012 X
98603 Ford , Maggie F 10 2011 X
44481 Fowler , Jessica F 12 2009 X

159559 Frey , Jakaar M 9 2012 X
44472 Fritz , Donovan M 12 2009 X

115272 Gallenstein , Ann F 9 2012 X
155854 Gallenstein , Maggie F 8 - X
80698 Gallenstein , Nick M 12 2009 X
73707 Gentry , Lola F 11 2010 X/C

175596 Gibson , Chloe F 9 2012 X/C
162441 Gibson , Hannah F 7 - X
115281 Gutierrez , Arley F 9 2012 X
147568 Gutierrez , Jennifer F 9 2012 X
93517 Hay , Hayley F 11 2010 X
44261 Heller , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
44262 Heller , Lauren F 11 2010 X

159437 Huron , Kathryn F 8 - X
165167 Hutchison , Hunter M 11 2010 X
147574 Jimenez , David M 9 2012 X
98634 Jodrey , Bailey M 10 2011 X
44471 Jodrey , Cory M 12 2009 X
98635 Jones , Caleb M 10 2011 X
79078 Jones , Caly F 10 2011 X
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175608 Kalb , Logan M 6 - X
87477 Kellerman , C. J. M 11 2010 X
93519 Kern , Cathy F 10 2011 X
44257 Klee , Hannah F 12 2009 X
44480 Kuhl , Colby F 12 2009 X/C

114776 Likins , Mckayla F 12 2009 X
115287 Lohman , Abi F 9 2012 X/C
44470 McCall , Derrick M 12 2009 X

147572 McCall , Jarrod M 9 2012 X
117688 McKay , Victoria F 9 2012 X
73007 McKay , William M 11 2010 X
80696 Pan , Alex M 11 2010 X

101132 Payne , Chris F 11 2010 X
89881 Payne , Cris F 11 2010 X

159438 Plum , Madison F 6 - X
79086 Rigg , Haley F 12 2009 X
44259 Ring , Hannah F 12 2009 X

147566 Satkowski , Samantha F 9 2012 X/C
175597 Schaefer , Charlee F 9 2012 X/C
175603 Schaefer , Christopher M 11 2010 X
98599 Schnapp , Karli F 10 2011 X
98601 Schumacherr , Anna F 10 2011 X

115284 Shroer , Morgan F 9 2012 X
98638 Sloan , Shelby F 9 2012 X

149398 Srinivasan , Michael M 6 - X
44469 Stansberry , Eric M 12 2009 X
93222 Sticklen , Andrew M 10 2011 X

165172 Thompson , Will M 9 2012 X
98597 Todd , Emily F 10 2011 X

149400 Todd , Rhys M 7 - X
44476 Todd , Sarah F 12 2009 X
44263 Tucker , Caitlyn F 11 2010 X
98630 VonDerHaar , Sam M 10 2011 X
98629 Walters , Aubrey M 10 2011 X

165171 Wardlow , Cori M 9 2012 X
44260 Welch , Lauren F 12 2009 X/C
44264 Williams , Erin F 11 2010 X
44483 Yeary , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Applegate, Harrison 
X Fritz, Donovan 
X Gallenstein, Nicholas 
X Jodrey, Bailey 
X Kellerman, C. J. 
X McKay, William 
X Sticklen, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Applegate, Harrison 
Bauer, Baylen 
Bauer, Brennan 
Brant, Andrew 
Burton, Chase 
Burton, Chase 
Frey, Jakaar 
Fritz, Donovan 
Gallenstein, Nick 
Hutchison, Hunter 
Jodrey, Bailey 
Jodrey, Cory 
Kellerman, C. J. 
McCall, Derrick 
McCall, Jarrod 
McKay, William 
Pan, Alex 
Sticklen, Andrew 
Thompson, Will 
Wardlow, Cori 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Applegate, Harrison 
Baker, Warren 
McKay, William 
Stansberry, Eric 
Sticklen, Andrew 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Applegate, Harrison 
Bauer, Brennan 
Blust, Kaleb 
Blust, Kyle 
Brant, Andrew 
Fritz, Donovan 
Gallenstein, Nick 
Jimenez, David 
Jodrey, Bailey 
Jodrey, Cory 
Jones, Caleb 
McCall, Derrick 
McCall, Jarrod 

X Redden, Douglas 
VonDerHaar, Sam 
Walters, Aubrey 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Applegate, Harrison 
Blakefield, Tyler 
Kalb, Logan 
Schaefer, Christopher 
Sticklen, Andrew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Fritz, Donovan 
Srinivasan, Michael 
Todd, Rhys 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Estill, Kathleen 
Fowler, Jessica 
Gallenstein, Maggie 
Gibson, Hannah 
Gutierrez, Arley 
Gutierrez, Jennifer 
Hay, Hayley 
Huron, Kathryn 
Klee, Hannah 
Likins, Mckayla 
McKay, Victoria 
Plum, Madison 
Ring, Hannah 
Yeary, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bach, McKale 
Bateman, Gabby 
Bracco, McKenzie 
Burton, Madison 
Clos, Sarah 
Cropper, Allison 
Culver, Christian 
Gentry, Lola 
Gibson, Chloe 
Kuhl, Colby 
Lohman, Abi 
Satkowski, Samantha 
Schaefer, Charlee 
Welch, Lauren 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cascio, Lindsey 
Clos, Sarah 

X Ford, Maggie 
X Fowler, Jessica 

Gallenstein, Ann 

Gentry, Lola 
Gibson, Chloe 
Gibson, Hannah 

X Hay, Haley 
Hay, Hayley 
Kern, Cathy 
Lohman, Abi 
McKay, Victoria 
Ring, Hannah 
Shroer, Morgan 
Welch, Lauren 
Williams, Erin 

X Yeary, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bateman, Gabby 
Burton, Madison 
Cropper, Allison 
Estill, Kathleen 
Ford, Maggie 
Fowler, Jessica 
Gallenstein, Ann 

X Gruen, Grace 
Gutierrez, Arley 
Gutierrez, Jennifer 

X Heller, Elizabeth 
X Heller, Lauren 

Kuhl, Colby 
Lohman, Abi 
Payne, Chris 
Payne, Cris 
Rigg, Haley 
Satkowski, Samantha 
Schnapp, Karli 
Schumacherr, Anna 
Shroer, Morgan 

X Todd, Emily 
Yeary, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ford, Maggie 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Heller, Elizabeth 
Heller, Lauren 
Schaefer, Charlee 
Tucker, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bracco, McKenzie 
Bray, Brandi 
Cascio, Lindsey 
Heller, Elizabeth 

Heller, Lauren 
Jones, Caly 
Klee, Hannah 
McKay, Victoria 
Ring, Hannah 
Sloan, Shelby 
Tucker, Caitlyn 
Welch, Lauren 
Williams, Erin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cropper, Allison 
Likins, Mckayla 
Todd, Emily 
Todd, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Estill, Kathleen 
Gallenstein, Maggie 
Gibson, Hannah 
Gutierrez, Arley 
Gutierrez, Jennifer 
Hay, Hayley 
Huron, Kathryn 
McKay, Victoria 
Plum, Madison 


